
Competition 8 August 2020

Class 1 Preliminary (50cm) - Immediate Jump Off

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

2 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO

HC      3 Hamish McDonald MY BOY MEMPHIS 

4 Andrea Delafonteyne LUCKY STRATEGY

5 Ruby Platemotley ROSE GUM STORMBOY

6 Emma Muldoon MAGNUM 

7 Sophie  Carlton COSMO

8 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

9 Kiya Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY

Class 2 Preliminary (60cm) - Immediate Jump Off

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO

2 Karen Ruzsicska OAKFIELD SUNRISE

3 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

4 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

5 Kate Swingler MELANION

6 Andrea Delafonteyne LUCKY STRATEGY

7 Kiya Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY

8 Sophie  Carlton COSMO

9 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

10 Ruby Platemotley ROSE GUM STORMBOY

11 Emma Muldoon MAGNUM 

12 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

13 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

HC       14 Caitlyn Paas MONSOON

15 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL



Class 3 Novice (70cm) - Immediate Jump Off

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

HC    1 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

2 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

3 Karen Ruzsicska OAKFIELD SUNRISE

4 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

5 Mia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

6 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

7 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

8 Caitlyn Paas MONSOON

9 Kate Swingler MELANION

10 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

11 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

12 Calvin Flynn JTR ARNIE

13 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

14 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

15 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

16 Ruby Platemotley ROSE GUM STORMBOY

17 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

Class 4 Novice TYOL (60/70cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

HC     1 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

2 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

3 Mia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

4 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

5 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

6 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

7 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

8 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

9 Kate Swingler MELANION

10 Kiya Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY

11 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

12 Calvin Flynn JTR ARNIE

13 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE



Class 5 Novice Jigsaw (60/70cm) - **ENTRY LIST ONLY***

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Taylah Edmondstone CONCHICO

2 Emma Muldoon MAGNUM 

3 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

4 Caitlyn Paas MONSOON

5 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

6 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

7 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

8 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

9 Taylah Edmondstone BML FLIRTATIOUS MONTRAE ROSE

10 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

11 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

12 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT


